
                         Kenosha Bradford Sub-Sectional Championships
                              Tuesday October 20, 2020 2:15 P.M.
                            Wayne H. Dannehl Cross Country Course

                          OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

  1.    59  Kenosha Indian Trail                               (  21:10.41  1:45:52.08   1:34.96)
=================================================================
  1      3  Addie Monk           12   20:33.34
  2      7  Kate Hermann          9   20:49.17
  3      9  Alissa Taylor        10   20:53.68
  4     16  Payton Scoggin       11   21:27.59
  5     24  Riya Patel            9   22:08.30
  6   ( 26) Grace Kozel           9   22:17.25
  7   ( 29) Emma Giese           11   22:26.03

  2.    67  Kenosha Tremper                                    (  21:13.83  1:46:09.19   1:00.16)
=================================================================
  1      4  Jayden Ingram        11   20:42.86
  2      6  Tess Callahan         9   20:43.95
  3     15  Faith Marschel       11   21:19.59
  4     20  Jamie Pena           12   21:39.77
  5     22  Sofia Ricker         12   21:43.02
  6   ( 25) Jenna Puhr           10   22:10.71
  7   ( 38) Emma Pearl           12   23:33.76

  3.    88  Badger                                             (  21:30.16  1:47:30.81   1:00.03)
=================================================================
  1     12  Kate Hoover          11   21:04.22
  2     13  Vivian Ford          11   21:04.64
  3     19  Elly Wall            12   21:36.94
  4     21  Mya Lenz              9   21:40.76
  5     23  Kate Murray          11   22:04.25
  6   ( 27) Skye Genrich         11   22:20.30
  7   ( 30) Kayla Hirschmann     11   22:30.16

  4.    98  Union Grove                                        (  21:48.83  1:49:04.19   4:58.94)
=================================================================
  1      1  Riley Kayler         10   19:37.74
  2      8  Payton Calouette     11   20:49.83
  3     10  Lia Peterson          9   20:56.85
  4     35  Shannon Mulligan     12   23:03.09
  5     44  Noelle Bowers        10   24:36.68
  6   ( 47) Ava Mars             10   24:47.20

  5.   123  Westosha Central                                   (  22:15.21  1:51:16.08   2:59.17)
=================================================================
  1      5  Ariana Eiler         11   20:43.59
  2     14  Abbey Hart            9   21:07.78
  3     31  Julia MacIntyre       9   22:43.78
  4     34  Margaret Gillmore     9   22:58.17
  5     39  Kelsi Santos         12   23:42.76
  6   ( 40) Gina Grenyo          11   23:50.09
  7   ( 43) Kialis Anderson      11   24:31.80

  6.   141  Kenosha Bradford                                   (  22:36.02  1:53:00.13   3:05.53)
=================================================================
  1     17  Maya Herzog          12   21:32.04
  2     18  Shelby Prince        10   21:35.77
  3     28  Kalia Stibeck        10   22:21.75
  4     33  Simona Tenuta        12   22:53.00
  5     45  Abigail Plebanek     12   24:37.57

  7.   162  Burlington                                         (  23:01.26  1:55:06.31   3:01.53)
=================================================================
  1     11  Marlee Nichols       11   21:02.59
  2     32  Jenna Bebow           9   22:44.92
  3     36  Addie Mangold        12   23:12.00
  4     41  Ella Clapp           10   24:02.68
  5     42  Karol Soto           12   24:04.12
  6   ( 48) Utopia Pasika        10   25:32.57
  7   ( 49) Celia Inthamavong    12   26:20.09



                         Kenosha Bradford Sub-Sectional Championships
                              Tuesday October 20, 2020 2:15 P.M.
                            Wayne H. Dannehl Cross Country Course

                          OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

  8.   186  Wilmot Union                                       (  24:42.79  2:03:33.97   8:05.68)
=================================================================
  1      2  Amber Blount         10   20:26.17
  2     37  Emilee Olenick       10   23:32.11
  3     46  Helena Gomez         12   24:39.17
  4     50  Olivia Raymond       10   26:24.67
  5     51  Isabelle Stypla      12   28:31.85
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                         Kenosha Bradford Sub-Sectional Championships
                              Tuesday October 20, 2020 2:15 P.M.
                            Wayne H. Dannehl Cross Country Course

                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========== ===== 
    1    1  4101 Riley Kayler          10 Union Grove          19:37.74  6:20  i 
    2    2  4112 Amber Blount          10 Wilmot Union         20:26.17  6:35  i 
    3    3  4082 Addie Monk            12 Kenosha Indian Tra   20:33.34  6:37  t 
    4    4  4092 Jayden Ingram         11 Kenosha Tremper      20:42.86  6:41  t 
    5    5  4105 Ariana Eiler          11 Westosha Central     20:43.59  6:41  i 
    6    6  4091 Tess Callahan          9 Kenosha Tremper      20:43.95  6:41  t 
    7    7  4080 Kate Hermann           9 Kenosha Indian Tra   20:49.17  6:43  t 
    8    8  4100 Payton Calouette      11 Union Grove          20:49.83  6:43  i 
    9    9  4085 Alissa Taylor         10 Kenosha Indian Tra   20:53.68  6:44  t 
   10   10  4104 Lia Peterson           9 Union Grove          20:56.85  6:45  i 
   11   11  4076 Marlee Nichols        11 Burlington           21:02.59  6:47    
   12   12  4067 Kate Hoover           11 Badger               21:04.22  6:47    
   13   13  4064 Vivian Ford           11 Badger               21:04.64  6:48    
   14   14  4108 Abbey Hart             9 Westosha Central     21:07.78  6:49    
   15   15  4093 Faith Marschel        11 Kenosha Tremper      21:19.59  6:52  t 
   16   16  4084 Payton Scoggin        11 Kenosha Indian Tra   21:27.59  6:55  t 
   17   17  4086 Maya Herzog           12 Kenosha Bradford     21:32.04  6:56    
   18   18  4088 Shelby Prince         10 Kenosha Bradford     21:35.77  6:58    
   19   19  4070 Elly Wall             12 Badger               21:36.94  6:58    
   20   20  4095 Jamie Pena            12 Kenosha Tremper      21:39.77  6:59  t 
   21   21  4068 Mya Lenz               9 Badger               21:40.76  6:59    
   22   22  4097 Sofia Ricker          12 Kenosha Tremper      21:43.02  7:00  t 
   23   23  4069 Kate Murray           11 Badger               22:04.25  7:07    
   24   24  4083 Riya Patel             9 Kenosha Indian Tra   22:08.30  7:08  t 
   25   25  4096 Jenna Puhr            10 Kenosha Tremper      22:10.71  7:09  t 
   26   26  4081 Grace Kozel            9 Kenosha Indian Tra   22:17.25  7:11  t 
   27   27  4065 Skye Genrich          11 Badger               22:20.30  7:12    
   28   28  4089 Kalia Stibeck         10 Kenosha Bradford     22:21.75  7:12    
   29   29  4079 Emma Giese            11 Kenosha Indian Tra   22:26.03  7:14  t 
   30   30  4066 Kayla Hirschmann      11 Badger               22:30.16  7:15    
   31   31  4109 Julia MacIntyre        9 Westosha Central     22:43.78  7:19    
   32   32  4072 Jenna Bebow            9 Burlington           22:44.92  7:20    
   33   33  4090 Simona Tenuta         12 Kenosha Bradford     22:53.00  7:22    
   34   34  4106 Margaret Gillmore      9 Westosha Central     22:58.17  7:24    
   35   35  4103 Shannon Mulligan      12 Union Grove          23:03.09  7:26    
   36   36  4075 Addie Mangold         12 Burlington           23:12.00  7:29    
   37   37  4114 Emilee Olenick        10 Wilmot Union         23:32.11  7:35    
   38   38  4094 Emma Pearl            12 Kenosha Tremper      23:33.76  7:36  t 
   39   39  4110 Kelsi Santos          12 Westosha Central     23:42.76  7:38    
   40   40  4107 Gina Grenyo           11 Westosha Central     23:50.09  7:41    
   41   41  4073 Ella Clapp            10 Burlington           24:02.68  7:45    
   42   42  4078 Karol Soto            12 Burlington           24:04.12  7:45    
   43   43  4111 Kialis Anderson       11 Westosha Central     24:31.80  7:54    
   44   44  4099 Noelle Bowers         10 Union Grove          24:36.68  7:56    
   45   45  4087 Abigail Plebanek      12 Kenosha Bradford     24:37.57  7:56    
   46   46  4113 Helena Gomez          12 Wilmot Union         24:39.17  7:57    
   47   47  4098 Ava Mars              10 Union Grove          24:47.20  7:59    
   48   48  4077 Utopia Pasika         10 Burlington           25:32.57  8:14    
   49       4071 Sydney Lueck          11 Big Foot             26:04.24  8:24    
   50   49  4074 Celia Inthamavong     12 Burlington           26:20.09  8:29    
   51   50  4115 Olivia Raymond        10 Wilmot Union         26:24.67  8:31    
   52   51  4116 Isabelle Stypla       12 Wilmot Union         28:31.85  9:11    
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